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Lemont-Bromberek School District 113A
Policy Committee Meeting
Date: June 2, 2023

Time: 4:00 PM
Location: OQ Conference Room
Agenda
Call to Order
A. Roll Call
B. Pledge of Allegiance
C. Approval of Agenda
D. Approval of Minutes
Comments from the Audience
A Members of the Audience may address the Committee

Discussion

PRESS ISSUE 111

Draft Update

2:110

4:60

5:30

5:90

5:125

5:150

5:260

Qualifications, Term, and Duties of Board Officers

Purchases and Contracts

Hiring Process and Criteria

Abused and Neglected Child Reporting

Personal Technology and Social Media; Usage and Conduct

Personnel Records

Student Teachers
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6:135 Accelerated Placement Program
6:230 Library Media Program
8:20 Community Use of School Facilities

Review and Monitoring

2:20 Powers and Duties of the Board of Education; Indemnification

4:40 Incurring Debt

5:285 Drug and Alcohol Testing for School Bus and Commercial Vehicle Drivers
6:210 Instructional Materials

8:70 Accommodating Individuals with Disabilities

Iv. Advanced Planning

V. Adjournment
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