

Lemont-Bromberek School District 113A Policy Committee Meeting Date: June 2, 2023

Time: 4:00 PM Location: OQ Conference Room Agenda

I.	Call to	Order
-----------	---------	-------

A. Roll Ca	all
------------	-----

- B. Pledge of Allegiance
- C. Approval of Agenda
- D. Approval of Minutes

II. Comments from the Audience

A. Members of the Audience may address the Committee

III. Discussion

PRESS ISSUE 111

Draft Update

2:110	Qualifications, Term, and Duties of Board Officers
4:60	Purchases and Contracts
5:30	Hiring Process and Criteria
5:90	Abused and Neglected Child Reporting
5:125	Personal Technology and Social Media; Usage and Conduct
5:150	Personnel Records
5:260	Student Teachers



8:20

8:70

6:135 Accelerated Placement Program
6:230 Library Media Program

Community Use of School Facilities

Review and Monitoring

2:20 Powers and Duties of the Board of Education; Indemnification
 4:40 Incurring Debt
 5:285 Drug and Alcohol Testing for School Bus and Commercial Vehicle Drivers
 6:210 Instructional Materials

Accommodating Individuals with Disabilities

IV. Advanced Planning

V. Adjournment